Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Craig - (90026242) - Ren 96 - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.69
2:46.82
2:51.07

2:55.37

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:38.69
2:55.37
2:46.82

2:51.07

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

428
368
341

317

WA Pts

428
317
368
341

Round

Round

m m m M

Date

09/03/24
21/10/23
11/03/23
28/01/24

Date

09/03/24
28/01/24
21/10/23

11/03/23

Meet

REN96 Pre-SNAGS 2024

2023 SS West District SC Champs WE1
REN 96 Pre-SNAGs Meet

ELST Age Group Meet 2024

Meet
REN96 Pre-SNAGS 2024
ELST Age Group Meet 2024
2023 SS West District SC Champs WE1
REN 96 Pre-SNAGs Meet

Venue
ON-X Linwood
Glasgow
Linwood

Prestonpans

Venue
ON-X Linwood
Prestonpans
Glasgow

Linwood

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Club Swam Under Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



