## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Charlotte Craig - (90026242) - Ren 96 - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.69	428	F	09/03/24	REN96 Pre-SNAGS 2024	ON-X Linwood		2
2:46.82	368	F	21/10/23	2023 SS West District SC Champs WE1	Glasgow		2
2:51.07	341	F	11/03/23	REN 96 Pre-SNAGs Meet	Linwood		2
2:55.37	317	F	28/01/24	ELST Age Group Meet 2024	Prestonpans		2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.69	428	F	09/03/24	REN96 Pre-SNAGS 2024	ON-X Linwood		2
2:55.37	317	F	28/01/24	ELST Age Group Meet 2024	Prestonpans		2
2:46.82	368	F	21/10/23	2023 SS West District SC Champs WE1	Glasgow		2
2:51.07	341	F	11/03/23	REN 96 Pre-SNAGs Meet	Linwood		2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS